ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS INC.

ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS INC.

ISIN: US01438T1060

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
6.03 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.58% (-0.16)

US01438T1060
ALDX

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

323 EUR

S&P 500

5.80 USD (100)
6.20 USD (1,200)
6.28 USD

6.36 USD

5.86 USD

6.19 USD
6.022383 USD
442,545
2,667,258.43
5,178
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/09 = Marktkommentar &
2024/09/05 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/05 Aktienempfehlungen Global &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US01438T1060&ID_NOTATION=102920944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebfe40da010eba5ab25c87cf28277ed97f750856907f2a8faabf478683d64320&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8f0dfb4486a7fda3d&time=1726395284&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4d5fca0e8220b08a86b1e51c312bf828ea89dd9c7d85ae59b15ae700253e403&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a8f09595c4a5967d7&time=1726395284&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=212fc340fdda2c9a2bc533a7714ee15d9762e8857c6bdcd864f8a3cf7b221566&idfile=60994&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60994%2F2024-09-09%2FMarktkommentar&stath=7c30a3347da733943&time=1726395284&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a27a576759536322043e1cca3287a5a3999479fa7443b908db67ce0954f7527d&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ff2e59765823a23b7&time=1726395284&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f727c30cc3f913e9236e92e68feeb8c48087e04de5452e1b8f9f65176ac55db&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e1b7613ca2f2401e2&time=1726395284&tool=RSC

ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS INC.

Details
2024/09/13 22:00:00 5y
Price
6.03 USD
Difference -2.58% (-0.16) 14.00
General attributes 12.00
ISIN US01438T1060 !
Symbol ALDX 10.00 w
Exchange Nasdaq M
Currency uUsD 8.00
Sector - *. P h’ﬂ
Security type Stock .J f'ﬁ 11 ’J \H
6.00
Market cap (m) 323 EUR ‘ F H L‘nlh
Benchmark S&P 500 \} r
4.00 '] ! .VAW
Market data w P
Bid (Bid size) 5.80 USD (100) 2.00
Ask (Ask size) 6.20 USD (1,200)
Open 6.28 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 6.36 USD
Low 5.86 USD
Close (prev. day) 6.19 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 6.022383 USD
Volume (pcs) 442,545
Trading volume 2,667,258.43 Price data
Number of trades 5,178 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 6.05 USD (421,552)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.20 USD (677,680)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4.23 USD (434,834)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.79 USD (1,146,784)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 6.55 USD (2024/09/05)
Perf (%) +107.93% -11.19% -28.72% YTD Low | date 2.71 USD (2024/03/15)
Perf (abs.) +3.13 -0.76 -2.43 52 Weeks High | date 7.10 USD (2023/09/14)
Beta = = o 52 Weeks Low | date 1.42 USD (2023/10/16)
Volatility 81.04 145.23  109.67

All listings for ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/09/13 22:26 5.438 EUR 0.01 )

Stuttgart 2024/09/13 20:07 5.31 EUR 0.00 6

Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 6.03USD 2.67 5,178

Munich 2024/09/13 19:55 5.342 EUR 0.01 2

Frankfurt 2024/09/13 08:20 5.532 EUR 0.00 2

Duesseldorf  2024/09/13 19:30 5.34 EUR 0.00 7

Berlin 2024/09/13 20:30 5.346 EUR 0.00 19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=102920944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197866940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355814094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355928577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356011212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295157809

ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

o\
aldeyra

Contact Details
ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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